Data Sheet 1 2000-12-05
high and brake low are invoked from just two control pins with TTL/CMOS compatible
levels. The combination of an extremely low RDS ON and the use of a power IC package
with low thermal resistance and high thermal capacity helps to minimize system power
dissipation. A blocking capacitor at the supply voltage is the only external circuitry due
to the integrated freewheeling diodes.
1 Overview
1.1 Features

monolithic structure.
Operation modes forward (cw), reverse (ccw), brake
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 5206-2 Q67000-A9290 P-TO220-7-11
TLE 5206-2GP Q67006-A9239 P-DSO-20-10
TLE 5206-2G Q67006-A9323 P-TO263-7-1
TLE 5206-2S Q67000-A9326 P-TO220-7-12
5-A H-Bridge for DC-Motor Applications TLE 5206-2
P-TO220-7-11
P-DSO-20-10
P-TO263-7-1